Bergacher

natiirlich stadtnah

Zimmer

Zimmer
16.26 m?

WC / Dusche
7.40 m?

Korridor
3.01m?

Wohnen / Essen
40.92 m?

1 Kochen
1.31m?

Balkon H
. 15.70 m? —t —e——tt

Garten
160 m?

HAUS D

Solothurnstrasse

Wohnung
Etage

Anzahl Zimmer
Wohnflache
Aussenflache
Garten

0 1 2

D.0.2

4%
125 m?
16 m?
160 m?

MST. 1:100

@ thomasgraf

Erfolg flir Immobilien

VERMARKTUNG UND BERATUNG

thomasgraf ag bern
Morillonstrasse 43
3007 Bern
info@thomas-graf.ch



